
RFP Number: 18-019 Project Title: Stellwagen Landscape Improvements
RFP Issue: March 23, 2018 Department: Development Services

RFP Opening:  April 6, 2018 Addenda: April 2, 2018

BIDDER
Base Price

(See detail page for breakdown)
CONTACT INFORMATION

Applied Ecological Services $141,460.00

Chuck Campbell
17921 W Smith Rd.

POBox 256
Brodhead, WI  53520

P: 608-897-8641/F:608-897-8486
Email: cacampbell@appliedeco.com

Cardno, Inc. $112,220.00

Chip Taylor
6605 Steger Road, Unit A

Mone, IL 60449
P: 708-534-3450x/F:708-534-3480

Email: chip.taylor@cardno.com

Conservation Land Stewardship, LLC $276,409.84

Nazario Rivas
910 S. Riverside Drive, Ste  5

Elmhurst, IL 60126
P: 630-559-2038/F:630-559-2040

Email: 
nrivas@conservationlandstewardship.com

ENCAP, Inc. $142,230.00

Jonathan Koepke
2585 Wagner Court
DeKalb, IL 60115

P: 815-748-4500/F:815-748-4255
Email: jkoepke@encapinc.net

Native Landscape Contractors, LLC $196,994.00

Nick Zaluzec
10729 Pine Road
Leland, IL 60531

P: 815-762-1993/F:815-676-6078
Email: nickz@nativelc.com

Semper Fi Land Services, Inc. $166,950.00

Shawn Sinn
1215 Deer Street

Yorkville, IL 60560
P: 630-518-8484/F:630-882-9973

Email: shawn@semperfi.land

Tallgrass Restoration, LLC $228,120.00

Mike Polito
2221 Hammond Drive
Schaumburg, IL 60173

P:847-925-9830/F:847-925-9840
Email: mpolito@tallgrassrestoration.com

V3 Companies, Ltd $149,497.30

Mike Famiglietti
7325 Janes Ave

Woodridge, IL 60517
P: 630-724-9200/F:630-724-9202

Email: mfamiglietti@v3co.com

RFP Tabulation

Bids are subject to review for completeness, accuracy, and compliance with all terms and conditions of the bid specifications
Prepared by: Denise Domalewski, Purchasing Administrator - Village of Orland Park
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